
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,130.35
2025-04-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_V0HgZ8k $0.14 $4,130.49
2025-04-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_zVHo2gP -$1.00 $4,129.49
2025-04-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Asif txn_YRHx0B2 $3.17 $4,132.66
2025-04-03 Grant	to	Joey	Wu txn_QmH9zvR -$5.00 $4,127.66
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Toby	Cm txn_evHoJBX $1.00 $4,128.66
2025-04-07 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	MCHS txn_OXH68gW -$65.00 $4,063.66
2025-04-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Vinay	Patil txn_d7HYaEa $0.03 $4,063.69
2025-04-08 Grant	to	Shyaka	Chaste txn_BZH08y7 -$60.00 $4,003.69
2025-04-09 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Asif txn_5wHKRzQ $22.19 $4,025.88
2025-04-09 Grant	to	Arya	Baviskar txn_WBHWAyG -$25.00 $4,000.88
2025-04-09 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_lZH5APr -$25.00 $3,975.88
2025-04-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shyaka	Chaste txn_66HApAx $60.00 $4,035.88
2025-04-09 Grant	to	Shyaka	Chaste txn_78Hy4yw -$55.00 $3,980.88
2025-04-09 Grant	to	JONATHAN	GRECO txn_QmH988l -$15.00 $3,965.88
2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Anthony	Pagone txn_XGH46Kl $20.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-10 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_MNH5anM -$5.00 $3,980.88
2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_kWHOrqe $5.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-10 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_JxHE9XV -$5.00 $3,980.88
2025-04-10 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_xQHd2KY -$5.00 $3,975.88
2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_BZH05XW $5.00 $3,980.88
2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_LgHRAod $5.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-11 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_PVHGbWq -$5.00 $3,980.88
2025-04-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_WBHWgLM $5.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-12 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_zVHoKMA -$1.00 $3,984.88
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_lZH5veR $1.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_rYHPywb -$1.00 $3,984.88
2025-04-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_K9HK6ex $1.00 $3,985.88
2025-04-14 Transfer	to	Cascade txn_evHodZr -$80.00 $3,905.88
2025-04-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_OXH6gxO $0.75 $3,906.63
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Shrey	Mehra txn_QmH95zo -$5.00 $3,901.63
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_66HAvrz -$1.00 $3,900.63
2025-04-15 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_8rH78MX $1.00 $3,901.63
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_brH79QY -$1.00 $3,900.63
2025-04-15 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_zVHoA7l $1.00 $3,901.63
2025-04-19 Grant	to	Saksham	Kumar txn_4dHXLJK -$35.00 $3,866.63
2025-04-25 Grant	to	ayu txn_nEHpgNg -$40.00 $3,826.63
2025-04-25 Grant	to	Raiyan	Islam txn_K9HK9xz -$20.00 $3,806.63
2025-04-25 Grant	to	JONATHAN	GRECO txn_qkHREgn -$20.00 $3,786.63
2025-04-25 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Busan txn_ZeH9q2y -$80.00 $3,706.63
2025-04-27 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	fishtested txn_zVHogAX $1.05 $3,707.68
2025-04-27 Grant	to	Bhupinder	Singh txn_nEHpqy4 -$20.00 $3,687.68
2025-04-27 Grant	to	Andy	Han txn_LgHR88m -$125.00 $3,562.68
2025-04-27 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Andy	Han txn_a8HMVVL $125.00 $3,687.68
2025-04-27 Transfer	to	MHS	Hacks txn_R2HVbbq -$125.00 $3,562.68
2025-04-29 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	shahmeersatti183 txn_LgHR8y0 $15.00 $3,577.68
2025-04-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ayu txn_nEHpq08 $0.05 $3,577.73



2025-04-30 Grant	to	Dinesh	Babu txn_yXHYp28 -$10.00 $3,567.73
WITHDRAWN:	$835.00.	DEPOSITED:	$272.38. $3,567.73

YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


